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13 - 15 September 2019
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TAGHeuer
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R F—EE RFE (B - ¥IH MRS

T EFRFEIE (4.01 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gapist Gap Prev Tires
1 97 BERFEEME EFREE £ H# £ D50 00:16:52.938 9  1:51.415 2T - MICHELIN
2 74 RR-BERRE KZEFEN H—REE 00:16:53.342 9  1:50.131 2 0.404 0.404 MICHELIN
3 77 TH=fiiosE FRAREEEEN £#H K3 00:16:56.219 9  1:51.424 D =398 2.877 MICHELIN
4 2 HEfF KZEFFER F—RE A 00:16:57.394 9  1:50.853 3 4456 1.175 MICHELIN
5 88 WE/ AREEREEN £H K3 00:17:01.259 9  1:51.422 2: 718321 3.865 MICHELIN
6 8 KER EERAARI33IER EHRE 00:17:03.059 9  1:51.759 2 10.121  1.800 MICHELIN
7 95 KM% EHREER 4 3 4 £ D50 00:17:03.183 9  1:51.795 2 10.245 0.124 MICHELIN
8 33 EE FRARIEREEN £#H K3 00:17:11.302 9  1:52.303 3 18.364  8.119 MICHELIN
9 9 HEA R KAR333IER EFRE 00:17:12.682 9  1:51.163 2 19.744  1.380 MICHELIN
10 5 FF ERKARI33ER EHRE 00:17:15.684 9  1:52.350 3 22746 3.002 MICHELIN
11 44 X I"IREBZER TR 00:17:16.382 9  1:51.963 2 23.444  0.698 MICHELIN
12 26 FhE ITREHZER Tk 00:17:20.339 9  1:53.469 4 27401 3.957 MICHELIN
13 11 AxRHA KZIBFFER F—RERH 00:17:22.947 9  1:51.524 2 30009 2608 MICHELIN
14 7 BEX LR ARARIIBEN LEHEE 00:17:35.976 9  1:54.004 2 43038 13.029 MICHELIN
DNF
15 66 FKER HRABERTEEN 25 —KK3 00:13:15256 7  1:51.861 3 - 21p. 2Lp. MICHELIN
16 22 fABE% KZERE F—AREREH 00:18:56.505 6  1:51.900 2 3Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
17 98 WidE IEEREFER £ H A ED50 00:09:25.451 5  1:51.458 34l 1Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1: 1 (131.0 km/h), (No.7 .
P NGK  Asper Losto,
REMNEZRE: FELDE:

wwz%=@%a

Start : 13:58, Finish flag : 14:1!
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FERE () BRAVEFE-BRN

T E FR3R1E (4.01 km)

B F—EE RFE (OB - ¥IPHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 97, BXPH# i, Pos. 1
1 14:00:43 43.664 39.304 30.899 1:53.867 1:53.867
2 14:02:34 41.249 39.245 30.921 3:45.282
3 14:04:26 41311 39.123 31.169 1:51.603 5:36.885
4 14:06:18 41.226 39.494 30.971 1:51.691 7:28.576
5 14:08:10 41.441 39.347 31.463 1:52.251 9:20.827
6 14:10:03 41.347 39.441 31.760 1:52.548 11:13.375
7 14:11:55 41.580 39.618 31.651 1:52.849 13:06.224
8 14:13:49 41.775 39.662 31.677 1:53.114 14:59.338
9 14:15:42 41.986 39.785 31.829 1:53.600 16:52.938
No. 74, (M- 25| R, Pos. 2
1 14:00:49 46.372 42.057 30.959 1:59.388 1:59.388
2 14:02:39 40.859 38.494 30.778 3:49.519
3 14:04:30 40.779 38.758 31.338 1:50.875 5:40.394
4 14:06:21 41.568 38.973 31.155 1:51.696 7:32.090
5 14:08:14 41.413 39.683 31.153 1:52.249 9:24.339
6 14:10:06 41.247 39.460 31.447 1:52.154 11:16.493
7 14:11:58 41.414 39.230 31.370 1:52.014 13:08.507
8 14:13:50 41.697 39.493 31.476 1:52.666 15:01.173
9 14:15:43 41535 39.291 31.343 1:52.169 16:53.342
No. 77, T3 5 - Ta ¥ &, Pos. 3
1 14:00:43 43.937 39.338 30.938 1:54.213 1:54.213
2 14:02:35 41.193 39.377 30.854 3:45.637
3 14:04:27 41.528 39.360 31.120 1:52.008 5:37.645
4 14:06:19 41.256 39.422 31.116 1:51.794 7:29.439
5 14:08:11 41.427 39.671 31.267 1:52.365 9:21.804
6 14:10:04 41.676 39.693 31.588 1:52.957 11:14.761
7 14:11:57 41.753 39.821 31.562 1:53.136 13:07.897
8 14:13:51 41.915 40.662 31.812 1:54.389 15:02.286
9 14:15:45 41.921 40.263 31.749 1:53.933 16:56.219
No. 2, Bi &%, Pos. 4
1 14:00:48 45.876 42.203 31.036 1:59.115 1:59.115
2 14:02:40 41.780 38.602 30.947 1:51.329 3:50.444
3 14:04:30 40.863 38.889 31.101 5:41.297
4 14:06:23 41.278 39.184 31.833 1:52.295 7:33.592
5 14:08:16 41.590 39.353 32.007 1:52.950 9:26.542
6 14:10:08 41.524 39.248 31.336 1:52.108 11:18.650
7 14:12:01 41.417 39.346 32.198 1:52.961 13:11.611
8 14:13:54 42.368 39.523 31.468 1:53.359 15:04.970
9 14:15:47 41681 39.323 31.420 1:52.424 16:57.394
No. 88, B %%, Pos. 5
1 14:00:49 45.592 42.860 31.510 1:59.962 1:59.962
2 14:02:41 41.407 38.906 31.109 3:51.384
i:_ e — .
PP NGK  Asper Gasto:
RENBRERE: FHEL: T EE:

st

Start : 13:58, Finish flag : 14:1£
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13 - 15 September 2019

FERE () BRAERFEBRN

T E R FEiE (4.01 km)

AR FE—RE RE (OB) - VIHHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, B % #%, Pos. 5
3 14:04:32 41.082 39.313 31.141 1:51.536 5:42.920
4 14:06:24 41171 39.326 31.188 1:51.685 7:34.605
5 14:08:17 41.373 39.767 31.615 1:52.755 9:27.360
6 14:10:09 41.708 39.610 31.511 1:52.829 11:20.189
7 14:12:02 42217 39.416 31.422 1:53.055 13:13.244
8 14:13:56 41.943 40.095 31.948 1:53.986 15:07.230
9 14:15:50 42212 40.107 31.710 1:54.029 17:01.259
No. 8, KB, Pos. 6
1 14:00:44 44515 39.222 31.251 1:54.988 1:54.988
2 14:02:36 41.125 39.489 31.145 3:46.747
3 14:04:28 41.141 39.416 31.349 1:51.906 5:38.653
4 14:06:20 41.141 39.490 31.467 1:52.098 7:30.751
5 14:08:12 41.375 39.557 31.529 1:52.461 9:23.212
6 14:10:07 41618 40.033 32.467 1:54.118 11:17.330
7 14:12:01 41619 40.044 32.545 1:54.208 13:11.538
8 14:13:56 43.044 40.079 32.287 1:55.410 15:06.948
9 14:15:52 42.311 40.151 33.649 1:56.111 17:03.059
No. 95, 5k# %, Pos. 7
1 14:00:46 45.411 39.826 31.105 1:56.342 1:56.342
2 14:02:37 41.497 39.102 31.196 3:48.137
3 14:04:29 41.403 39.160 31.323 1:51.886 5:40.023
4 14:06:22 41,643 39.740 31.707 1:53.090 7:33.113
5 14:08:16 41572 39.648 32.600 1:53.820 9:26.933
6 14:10:09 41.759 39.491 31.480 1:52.730 11:19.663
7 14:12:02 41.646 39.418 31.610 1:52.674 13:12.337
8 14:13:56 42.719 39.988 32.035 1:54.742 15:07.079
9 14:15:52 42.776 40.151 33.177 1:56.104 17:03.183
No. 33, #{&, Pos. 8
1 14:00:52 50.605 40.246 32.385 2:03.236 2:03.236
2 14:02:46 42.442 39.465 31.740 1:53.647 3:56.883
3 14:04:38 41.405 39.532 31.366 5:49.186
4 14:06:32 41.486 39.958 31.839 1:53.283 7:42.469
5 14:08:25 41.580 39.812 32.128 1:53.520 9:35.989
6 14:10:19 42.412 40.047 31.536 1:53.995 11:29.984
7 14:12:13 41.676 40.029 31.734 1:53.439 13:23.423
8 14:14:07 41.592 40.062 32.540 1:54.194 15:17.617
9 14:16:00 42.056 39.951 31.678 1:53.685 17:11.302
No. 9, X Bii%, Pos. 9
1 14:00:56 55.737 40.239 31.238 2:07.214 2:07.214
2 14:02:48 40.867 38.828 31.468 3:58.377
3 14:04:40 41.298 39.577 31.576 1:52.451 5:50.828
4 14:06:33 41.465 39.525 31.630 1:52.620 7:43.448
WP NGK  Asper Goeto

REMBERE:

FHELM:

SPARK PLUGS

T EE:
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Start : 13:58, Finish flag : 14:15
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T E Fr3%iE (4.01 km)

HBEM E—EE& RFE OB - WP S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 9, 3XBiiXk, Pos. 9
5 14:08:26 41.630 40.073 31.833 1:53.536 9:36.984
6 14:10:20 41.756 40.293 31.847 1:53.896 11:30.880
7 14:12:14 41.702 39.838 32.155 1:53.695 13:24.575
8 14:14:08 41.887 39.902 32.144 1:53.933 15:18.508
9 14:16:02 42112 39.983 32.079 1:54.174 17:12.682
No. 5, £%, Pos. 10
1 14:00:52 49.358 41.164 32.208 2:02.730 2:02.730
2 14:02:46 42518 39.653 31.756 1:53.927 3:56.657
3 14:04:38 41.448 39.367 31535 5:49.007
4 14:06:31 41.316 40.106 31.732 1:53.154 7:42.161
5 14:08:25 41.497 39.895 32.128 1:53.520 9:35.681
6 14:10:19 41.812 40.033 31.862 1:53.707 11:29.388
7 14:12:12 41.745 40.031 31.877 1:53.653 13:23.041
8 14:14:07 41.653 40.107 33.348 1:55.108 15:18.149
9 14:16:05 44.295 40.248 32.992 1:57.535 17:15.684
No. 44, XI| ¥, Pos. 11
1 14:00:50 49.624 39.625 31.675 2:00.924 2:00.924
2 14:02:42 41.250 39.389 31.324 3:52.887
3 14:04:35 41.398 39.325 31.739 1:52.462 5:45.349
4 14:06:30 42513 41.539 31.622 1:55.674 7:41.023
5 14:08:25 41.762 40.495 32.094 1:54.351 9:35.374
6 14:10:21 43.208 40.884 32,576 1:56.668 11:32.042
7 14:12:16 42.055 40.492 32.005 1:54.552 13:26.594
8 14:14:10 42.184 39.999 31.962 1:54.145 15:20.739
9 14:16:06 42.704 40.379 32.560 1:55.643 17:16.382
No. 26, #i&, Pos. 12
1 14:00:51 48.812 40.287 32.971 2:02.070 2:02.070
2 14:02:47 44.204 39.587 31.689 1:55.480 3:57.550
3 14:04:41 41.807 39.512 32.443 1:53.762 5:51.312
4 14:06:34 41.825 39.795 31.849 7:44.781
5 14:08:28 41.901 40.020 32.122 1:54.043 9:38.824
6 14:10:22 41.996 39.733 32.249 1:53.978 11:32.802
7 14:12:16 42.161 40.080 32.251 1:54.492 13:27.294
8 14:14:11 42.400 40.358 31.942 1:54.700 15:21.994
9 14:16:10 42.381 42.947 33.017 1:58.345 17:20.339
No. 11, f§ %X A&, Pos. 13
1 14:00:51 50.157 39.453 32.686 2:02.296 2:02.296
2 14:02:43 41.545 38.821 31.158 3:53.820
3 14:04:35 41.631 39.257 31.314 1:52.202 5:46.022
4 14:06:32 42170 41.867 32.797 1:56.834 7:42.856
5 14:08:27 41.938 40.799 31.717 1:54.454 9:37.310
6 14:10:21 42.210 40.229 31.584 1:54.023 11:31.333
e NGK  Asper Gosto
- SPARK PLUGS Engintering
REMRERS: RELR: B ES-F
Start : 13:58, Finish flag : 14:1!
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FERE (i) BRNVERTE- @R

T EFFFEIE (4.01 km)

HBEM B—REE ®wIFE OF) - VPG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 11, %X A, Pos. 13
7 14:12:14 42.111 39.792 32.010 1:53.913 13:25.246
8 14:14:08 42.126 40.057 31.841 1:54.024 15:19.270
9 14:16:12 44.180 44.053 35.444 2:03.677 17:22.947
No. 7, f§E ¢, Pos. 14
1 14:00:59 55.130 42.199 32.486 2:09.815 2:09.815
2 14:02:53 41.542 39.958 32.504 4:03.819
3 14:04:48 41.709 40.851 32.753 1:55.313 5:59.132
4 14:06:43 41.796 40.201 32513 1:54.510 7:53.642
5 14:08:39 42,635 41.193 32.767 1:56.595 9:50.237
6 14:10:35 42,524 40.556 32.880 1:55.960 11:46.197
7 14:12:32 42,094 41.822 32.888 1:56.804 13:43.001
8 14:14:29 42.382 41.091 32.987 1:56.460 15:39.461
9 14:16:25 42.449 41.052 33.014 1:56.515 17:35.976
No. 66, 7k % 3&, Pos. 15
1 14:00:49 46.566 41.143 31.923 1:59.632 1:59.632
2 14:02:42 42,014 39.636 31.196 1:52.846 3:52.478
3 14:04:34 41.263 39.390 31.208 5:44.339
4 14:06:25 41.182 39.373 31.384 1:51.939 7:36.278
5 14:08:18 41.193 39.396 31.606 1:52.195 9:28.473
6 14:10:11 41.604 39.604 31.660 1:52.868 11:21.341
7 14:12:04 41.848 39.653 32.414 1:53.915 13:15.256
- - 47.556 - - -
No. 22, fTBESR, Pos. 16
1 14:00:51 48.286 40.626 32.677 2:01.589 2:01.589
2 14:02:43 41.495 39.146 31.259 3:53.489
3 14:04:35 41.537 39.201 31.419 1:52.157 5:45.646
4 14:06:29 41.934 40.411 31.478 1:53.823 7:39.469
5 14:08:24 41.804 41.040 32.897 1:55.741 9:35.210
6 14:17:46 - - 57.510 Pit In 18:56.505
No. 98, & H4E, Pos. 17
1 14:00:45 44.923 39.788 31.128 1:55.839 1:55.839
2 14:02:37 41.206 39.396 31.344 1:51.946 3:47.785
3 14:04:28 41.042 39.127 31.289 5:39.243
4 14:06:21 41.405 39.366 31.504 1:52.275 7:31.518
5 14:08:15 41.607 40.765 31.561 1:53.933 9:25.451
: - 41.569 : : s
8,8 mIcHELIN : '
!ﬂ,ﬁ.ﬁ rASPEC th—stmgmm
REMBERE: FRELMK:
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Start : 13:58, Finish flag : 14:15
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